
26th IHF Women's World Championship

Denmark • Norway • Sweden
Group B, 3. round

Team A

A Montenegro
Team B

B Hungary
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Helsingborg Helsingborg Arena 4.12.2023 20:30 1056 38

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

7 10 24 18

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

5/5
1

25:18
2

53:40
3

58:26
1

14:50
2

38:52
3

50:40 1/1

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 RAJCIC Marina

10 PLETIKOSIC Matea 4 1

11 GODEC Ivana

13 MUGOSA Dijana 8

21 COROVIC Nada

22 POPOVIC Andrijana 1

24 IVANOVIC Tanja 2

25 MALOVIC Durdina

26 COROVIC Natasa

34 BRNOVIC Tatjana 7 1

37 BULATOVIC Nina

43 BATINOVIC Marta

71 KLIKOVAC Bobana

80 DESPOTOVIC Jelena

91 PAVICEVIC Ivona 1

96 GRBIC Itana 4

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

4 FÜZI-TÓVIZI Petra Anita

6 SZÖLLŐSI-SCHATZL Nadine 1

15 DEBRECZENI-KLIVINYI Kinga Barbara

16 BÖDE-BÍRÓ Blanka

19 MÁRTON Gréta

24 TÖPFNER Alexandra

28 PAPP Nikoletta 3

31 SZEMEREY Zsófi

32 PÁSZTOR Noémi 1 1

38 VÁMOS Petra 3

42 KLUJBER Katrin Gitta 2 1

52 JUHÁSZ Gréta Éva 2

58 BORDÁS Réka 1 1

59 KUCZORA Csenge 1

66 GYŐRI-LUKÁCS Viktória 3 1

77 SIMON Petra 2

Off A SAVIC Maja

Off B POPOVIC Bojana

Off C MILENKOVIC Mirjana

Off D DAMJANOVIC Andrija

Off E DURDIC Milivoje

Off A GOLOVIN Vlagyimir Alexandrovics

Off B PIGNICZKI Krisztina

Off C TATAI Péter István

Off D SÁNDOR Dániel

Off E HOLANEK Zoltán

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

HANSEN Mads (DEN) MADSEN Jesper (DEN)

Technical officials

GEIPEL Lars (GER) MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

IHF Official

POPADIC Jovan (SRB)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)

Handball statistics and livescore by Toma-soft ltd (www.toma-soft.hr)


